
Idaho Transportation Department
Monthly Length Distribution forApril, 2023

Site names:
County:
Funct Class:
Location:

00204
Canyon
U Principal Arterial - Other Axle Factor Grp:

Growth Factor Grp:

99
99
1211th Ave S  210 ft. S of 4th St.

Seasonal Factor Grp:
Daily Factor Grp:

Road NE SW NE Lane1 NE Lane2 SW Lane2 SW Lane1
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.18%

27
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6-23 21,924
94.08%

11,848
93.82%

10,077
94.38%

5,750
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6,098
92.24%

6,144
94.05%
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23-40 875
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479
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3.71%
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3.99%
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40-70 387
1.66%
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1.46%
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70-121 76
.33%

39
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.34%
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.37%

12
.29%
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